FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLESFLEXIBLE SINGLE
CORE CABLES
P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Ultra Performance Flexible Rubber LSHF
Earth Cable 0.6/1kV 110°C
HYPERFLEX™
HFE SERIES

EASY RUN™ finely stranded class 6 conductors provide extreme
flexibility and superior bending radius.
Making it easier and faster to install, especially in confined spaces.
FLEXI CHILL™  remains flexible in cold temperatures. Making it easy to install in cold conditions.
Low Smoke Halogen Free (LSHF) Minimises toxic fumes and smoke in the event of a fire.
Flame retardant made to IEC 60332-3-22 Reduces fire spread in high-density, bunched cable routes through
critical areas, ensuring minimised flame propagation.
Submersible to 200m Provides dependable operation in demanding submerged
environments.
FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLESFLEXIBLE SINGLE
CORE CABLES
P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
HYPERFLEX™ HFE SERIES continued
Code No. of Cores x Size Approx. Overall Diameter Approx. weight of cable
(mm2) (mm) (Kg/Km)
HFE010 1 x 10.0 4.5 104
HFE016 1 x 16.0 5.5 158.3
HFE025 1 x 25.0 7 247.2
HFE035 1 x 35.0 8.2 341
HFE050 1 x 50.0 10 481.6
HFE070 1 x 70.0 11.6 674.6
HFE095 1 x 95.0 13.5 881.3
HFE120 1 x 120.0 14.9 1136
HFE150 1 x 150.0 16.5 1428.6
HFE185 1 x 185.0 18.4 1708.8
HRE240 1 x 240.0 21 2254
HFE300 1 x 300.0 23.4 2791.2
HFE400 1 x 400.0 26.6 3671.3
HFE500 1 x 500.0 30 4630.5
HFE630 1 x 630.0 34 6082.8